LED Flood Light
Hyper Series - Glare Free
DESCRIPTION
The Hyper Series Flood Light is built for performance and
reliability, utilizing the latest LED technology to deliver
high-efficiency lighting in even the most demanding
environments. Its internal reflector minimizes glare,
providing smooth, uniform illumination—ideal for billboards

Aux. Voltage: 12VDC
Driver Class: Class P
Whip/Cord: 1.5 ft
Sensor: Optional Photocell
OPTICAL
Standard Lens: Clear Tempered Glass
Optional Lens: Clear Polycarbonate
PHYSICAL
Finish: Marine-Grade Matte Powder Coating
Color: Dark Bronze (White / Black / Grey optional)
Housing: Die-Cast Aluminum
MOUNTING
Trunnion Bracket (available for all wattages)
Knuckle Mount (available for 15W-60W)
SKU Wattage Current Draw Lumens
U-HFL-15W 15W 0.13A@120V 0.06A@277V 0.04A@480V 2,475
U-HFL-30W 30W 0.25A@120V 0.11A@277V 0.07A@480V 4,890
U-HFL-60W 60W 0.5A@120V 0.22A@277V 0.13A@480V 9,720
U-HFL-90W 90W 0.75A@120V 0.33A@277V 0.19A@480V 14,940
U-HFL-120W 120W 1A@120V 0.44A@277V 0.25A@480V 20,040
U-HFL-150W 150W 1.25A@120V 0.55A@277V 0.32A@480V 24,300
INDUSTRY STANDARDS/RATINGS
IP Rating: IP67
IK Rating: IK06
Location: Wet

U HFL 15W
30W
60W
90W
120W
150W
30
35
40
45
50
57
T
K
U -  HFL - Wattage - CCT - Mount
Example: U-HFL-150W-50-T (150W HFL Model with 5000K Color Temperature and Trunnion Mount)
Note: 4000K and 5000K are stocked locally. Knuckle mount is only available for 15/30/60W.
LED Flood Light
Hyper Series - Glare Free
1310 Garlington Rd., Ste. F